Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2020 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00038-200113
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
FVTA Series LED Vapor Tight Light
 FEATURES
- Limited Warranty: 5 Years
- Efficacy: up to 130 LPW
- Lumen Output: 4,680 - 26,000 LM
- Wattage: 36 - 200 W
- IP 66, IK 10 rated
OVERVIEW
The FVTA series LED vapor tight
lights are engineered for powerful
lighting in harsh environments.
A vapor tight housing protects the
light source from water and dirt,
while new generation LEDs and
drivers provide higher efficacy and
greater energy savings. The
IP66-rated fixtures are designed to
replace less-efficient fluorescent
vapor tight strip lights or high bays.
Model Length Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FVTA4DUV36 4 ft 36 4,680 130
FVTA4DUV46 4 ft 46 5,980 130
FVTA4DUV65 4 ft 65 8,450 130
FVTA4DUV100 4 ft 100 13,000 130
FVTA4DUV150 4 ft 150 19,500 130
FVTA4DUV200 4 ft 200 26,000 130
FVTA8DUV65 8 ft 65 8,450 130
FVTA8DUV100 8 ft 100 13,000 130
ETL Listed;
IESNA LM79 & LM-80 Testing:
Paclights LED luminaires have been tested by an
independent laboratory in accordance with IESNA